Team Fortress 2: Expiration Date (Part 8)

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

Number

Unit Of Time

Room

Activity

Part Of Body

Food

Sound

Type Of Music

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Verb Present EndsIn S

Verb Base Form

Verb Base Form

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Body Part Plural

Verb Present EndsIn S

Anima

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Building Structure

Verb Present EndsIn S

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Noun

Building Structure

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adverb

Article Of Clothing

Part Of Body

Verb Present EndsIn S

Body Part Plurd

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Verb Base Form

Body Part Plural

Noun

Emotion

Weapon

Weapon

Verb Present EndsIn S

Weapon

Verb Present EndsIn S

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun Plural

Land Formation

Part Of Body




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Noun

Part Of Body

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Past Tense

Emotion

Verb Present EndsIn S

Body Part Plural

Noun

Sound

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Body Part Plural

Verb Base Form

Body Part Plural

Verb Present EndsIn S

Noun

Noun Plural

Verb Present EndsIn S

Contraption

Noun

Number

Verb Base Form

Noun

Adverb

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun Plural




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Base Form

Body Part Plurd

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Part Of Body

Noun

Command

Noun Plurd

Container

Noun

Part Of Body

Adverb

Sound

Verb Present EndsIn S

Location

Adverb

Past Tense Verb Base Form

Verb Past Tense

Noun Plural

Verb Present EndsIn S

Adverb

Verb Present EndsIn S




99. Verb Past Tense

100. Weapon

101. Weapon

102. Verb Present Endsin S

103. Weapon

104. Verb Base Form

105. Verb Present Endsin S

106. Verb Present EndsinIng

107. Adverb

108. Verb Past Tense

109. Verb Base Form

110. Part Of Building Plural

111. Location

112. Verb Present Endsin S

113. Contraption

114. Number

115. Verb Base Form

116. Verb Present Endsin S

117. Sound

118. Command

119. Command

120. Verb Present EndsIn S

121. Adverb

122. Noun

123. Emotion




124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144,

145.

146.

147.

148.

Sound

Part Of Body

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Verb Present EndsIn S

Part Of Body Plural

Part Of Body

Body Motion

Sound

Body Part Plural

Physical Activity

Verb Present EndsIn S

Weapon

Verb Present EndsIn S

Body Part Plural

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Number

Unit Of Time Plura

Verb Base Form

Sound

Number

Unit Of Time

Adjective

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing




Team Fortress 2: Expiration Date (Part 8)

Miss Pauling: Scout... | get day off a . And you just wasted it on-- [She

looks around her, pausing mid-sentence.] --this! Goodbye!

Scout: Wait! Wait! Wait! Ah... [Scout walks towards a door |abeled .] Why don't we discussit
over ?( ")[He opensthe door to reveal the of agiant
monster, who lets out aloud , dl while plays.]
Miss Pauling: [ ] What the isthat!?
[The monster crashes through the door as Scout Miss Pauling
out of harm'sway. The two for the exit asthe monster

after them, through a . Scout backs up as one of
the at him. The from earlier flies at the monster
and is promptly by it. The they're standing on

from the weight of the monster. Both Scout and Miss Pauling look down at the

below them. Another knocks them off their feet. Now weakened, the
collapses, sending the trio to the dirt below. Miss Pauling
tumbles to the ground, falling off of her . The Scout,

meanwhile,



off the monster and lands on his ina

battle stance. He glances down to his right, and picks up along piece of with a

on the end of it to use as a makeshift weapon.]

Scout: Miss Pauling, !

[Scout motions for her to escape to safety. Miss Pauling climbs to her and darts away,
pressing herself up against the RED payload . Heavy, Medic, and Pyro rush to the aid of Scout
and Miss Pauling. Heavy and Medic pause and look at the monster with

intheir eyes.]

Heavy: [Turning to the Medic] NOW, DOCTOR!

[Medic looks at the Heavy, then flips the handle of his . The healing beam latches onto the
Heavy, and the with energy as the UberCharge is deployed. Heavy
revs his up and towards the monster,
his weapon. The Pyro can also be seen the monster in
. It smashes the witha , causing to

come tumbling down on the Heavy, who endures the debris pounding down on his ]




[Cut to a shot of Miss Pauling watching the battle. The Pyro can be seen back to the

battle, having presumably been by the monster. Miss Pauling steps
forward and turnsto look at the . The camera zooms in on the top of the
where the words DANGER: are spray-painted onto it. A look of

appears on her face]

[Cut back to the battle, and the Pyro on one of the . The

monster turns his attention towards the Pyro, and immediately has its mouth filled with

. It recoilsin pain, letting out aloud . Scout can be seen
the , jumping onto one and using his makeshift weapon to
one of the other . In the background, the Heavy and Medic
forward while the Engineer and Demoman stay behind to build a and lob a
the monster, respectively. The Engineer his
with his , upgrading it to Level , and he motions for Demoman to
]
[Miss Pauling has now removed the panel off of the mechanism of the ,
and can be seen with the . Scout, meanwhile, runs

up to the side of the monster and slams his into it. He then gets




by a andis into the air. The Sniper arrives at the battle, and

after abrief moment of , shoots the holding Scout, freeing

him from its grasp. The monster throws Scout at the Demoman, and they both onto the

ground. The Scout scramblesto his and rushes forward, but is stopped by an

Spy.]

Spy: | think it's going pretty well... [He gives the Scout a pat on the asacloud of

rolls over them.] Now ...l [He waves the Scout off and runs forward into battle.

Scout turns back to Miss Pauling.]

Scout: Hey, Miss Pauling. Oh, | am so sorry...

Miss Pauling: [Looking up from the ] God, Scout, what for? Pressing the one button you're
never supposed to press? Do you have any ideawhat'sin a that-- [Miss Pauling spots the

on Scout's ] --Oh, oh! Give me your I [She holds her
hand out ]
Scout: Y eah. Exactly! [He removes the from his and givesit

to Miss Pauling] See, that iswhere this al starts! No, actualy, wait...



[The Scout isinterrupted by a , and the Soldier into the

and lands on the ground.]

Soldier: [ ] HA HA HA! | !

[Soldier is by a , dragged over towards the monster, and then
thrown into a pile of . Inthe distance, a

both the Pyro and the Demoman as the Engineer up to avoid another

. The Sniper attempts to take another shot at the monster, but instead is

into the air by a that has grabbed a hold of the barrel of the

. He gets swung to one side and loses his grip on his . The Sniper

through the gravel briefly before getting back to his feet and taking out his

. He's about to forward to attack the monster, but

asthe RED trundlesinto view.]

Scout: ...so that brings me to the point of this story, whichis| like you, and you should probably be

for this...

[In the background, the Medic rushed forward to heal the Pyro, who has been




by another ]

Miss Pauling: GUY S! THE I [She points at the

they just exited from.]

[Engineer looks at her, then his , which isnow Level
, o into the . The Medic

in front of the camera as it focuses back on Scout and Miss Pauling.]

Scout: Miss Pauling. Look, my last few hours | just wanted...

[The monster grabs a hold of the and swingsit around in the air. It

lets out another ]

Heavy: [Struggling to keep the blast doors open] !

Scout: Um, never mind...

Miss Pauling: !




[The two rush towards the , but they get cut off by the payload

being thrown at the blast doors, bending them and denying them access.]

Scout: Oh God...
[They back up towards the blast doors as the monster towards
them . A large fire has broken out behind it. Cut to a close-up of Scout and Miss Pauling. Scout
is busy searching for an while Miss Pauling has alook of on her face. Scout
grabs a hold of her and yanks her off to one side asthe monster knocks the
around. They take shelter behind it. Scout looks at the monster, which lets out along

. Fast zoom to the inside of its , and the it swallowed

earlier is seen inside it. Scout and Miss Pauling ook on, , asthe
away.]
[Miss Pauling looks Scout in the , grabs ahold of his , and giveshima
of approval. Sheletsout a asone of the monster's
slamsinto the ground. Scout grabs a hold of her and, making use of the

scviey_moves helearned from Spy . They stop ashe her and looks at her. She

back at him for afew moments, then an

oncoming



with the in her hand. He her back onto her

and the two start i
[Cut to a close-up of the timer, which ticks down to . Scout and Miss
Pauling at the monster as she lets out a . The timer
ticksdown to as they leap straight into the open
of the monster. It closes its asthe explodes. A
can be seen the monster, then the screen cutsto

black.]

©2024 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

