Team Fortress 2: Expiration Date (Part 8)

1.	Number
2.	Unit Of Time
3.	Room
4.	Activity
5.	Part Of Body
6.	Food
7.	Sound
8.	Type Of Music
9.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
10.	Noun
11.	Verb Present Ends In S
12.	Verb Base Form
13.	Verb Base Form
14.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
15.	Noun
16.	Body Part Plural
17.	Verb Present Ends In S
18.	Animal
19.	Verb Past Tense
20.	Adjective
21.	Building Structure
22.	Verb Present Ends In S
23.	Noun

24.	Noun
25.	Building Structure
26.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
27.	Adverb
28.	Article Of Clothing
29.	Part Of Body
30.	Verb Present Ends In S
31.	Body Part Plural
32.	Adjective
33.	Noun
34.	Noun
35.	Verb Base Form
36.	Body Part Plural
37.	Noun
38.	Emotion
39.	Weapon
40.	Weapon
41.	Verb Present Ends In S
42.	Weapon
43.	Verb Present Ends In S
44.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
45.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
46.	Noun Plural
47.	Land Formation
48.	Part Of Body

49.	Noun
50.	Part Of Body
51.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
52.	Verb Past Tense
53.	Emotion
54.	Verb Present Ends In S
55.	Body Part Plural
56.	Noun
57.	Sound
58.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
59.	Body Part Plural
60.	Verb Base Form
61.	Body Part Plural
62.	Verb Present Ends In S
63.	Noun
64.	Noun Plural
65.	Verb Present Ends In S
66.	Contraption
67.	Noun
68.	Number
69.	Verb Base Form
70.	Noun
71.	Adverb
72.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
73.	Noun Plural

74.	Noun	
75.	Verb Past Tense	
76.	Verb Past Tense	
77.	Verb Present Ends In Ing	
78.	Verb Base Form	
79.	Body Part Plural	
80.	Verb Present Ends In Ing	
81.	Part Of Body	
82.	Noun	
83.	Command	
84.	Noun Plural	
85.	Container	
86.	Noun	
87.	Part Of Body	
88.	Adverb	
89.	Sound	
90.	Verb Present Ends In S	
91.	Location	
92.	Adverb	
93.	Past Tense Verb Base Form	
94.	Verb Past Tense	
95.	Noun Plural	
96.	Verb Present Ends In S	
97.	Adverb	
98.	Verb Present Ends In S	

99.	Verb Past Tense
100.	Weapon
101.	Weapon
	Verb Present Ends In S
103.	Weapon
104.	Verb Base Form
105.	Verb Present Ends In S
106.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
107.	Adverb
108.	Verb Past Tense
109.	Verb Base Form
110.	Part Of Building Plural
111.	Location
112.	Verb Present Ends In S
113.	Contraption
114.	Number
115.	Verb Base Form
116.	Verb Present Ends In S
117.	Sound
118.	Command
119.	Command
120.	Verb Present Ends In S
121.	Adverb
122.	Noun
123.	Emotion

124. <u>Sound</u>
125. Part Of Body
126. Verb Present Ends In Ing
127. Adjective
128. Verb Present Ends In S
129. Part Of Body Plural
130. Part Of Body
131. Body Motion
132. <u>Sound</u>
133. Body Part Plural
134. Physical Activity
135. Verb Present Ends In S
136. Weapon
137. Verb Present Ends In S
138. Body Part Plural
139. Verb Present Ends In Ing
140. Number
141. <u>Unit Of Time Plural</u>
142. Verb Base Form
143. <u>Sound</u>
144. Number
145. <u>Unit Of Time</u>
146. Adjective
147. <u>Noun</u>
148. Verb Present Ends In Ing

Team Fortress 2: Expiration Date (Part 8)

Miss Pauling: Scout I get	_ day off a	Unit of Time	And you just w	asted it on [She
looks around her, pausing mid-sentence.]	this! Goodbye	!		
Scout: Wait! Wait! Ah [Scout walk	as towards a do	or labeled	Room .] Why	y don't we discuss it
over? (")[He opens the d	loor to reveal the	he Part of Body	of a giant	Food
monster, who lets out a loud	_, all while	Type of Music	_ plays.]	
Miss Pauling: [What the	Noun is tha	t!?	
[The monster crashe out of harm's way. The two verb Base Form				
out of natin's way. The twoverb Base For	n Tor the c	exit as the	Repeat Last Food	illolister
Verb Base Form after them, Verb I	Present ends in ING	through a	Noun . Sc	out backs up as one of
the Body Part Plural Verb Present ends	in S at hin	n. TheAnimal	from earli	er flies at the monster
and is promptly by it.	. TheAdject	ctive Bui	ilding Structure	they're standing on
Verb Present ends in S from the weight of	of the monster.	Both Scout and	Miss Pauling lo	ok down at the
below them. Another	Noun knoc!	ks them off their	feet. Now weak	ened, the
Building Structure collapses, sending t	he trio	rb Present ends in ING	to the dirt be	elow. Miss Pauling
tumbles to the ground,	Article of Clothing	falling off	of herPart of	Body . The Scout,
meanwhile,				

Verb Present ends in	off the	Repeat Last Food	_ monster and lan	ds on his	Body Part Plural	_ in a
battle stance. He g	lances down to his	s right, and picks	up a long piece of	Adjective	Noun	with a
on	the end of it to use	e as a makeshift w	reapon.]			
Scout: Miss Paulin	ng,Verb Base Fort	n!				
[Scout motions for	r her to escape to s	afety. Miss Paulir	ng climbs to her _	Body Part Plural	and darts	away,
pressing herself up	against the RED	payload <u>Noun</u>	Heavy, Me	edic, and Pyro r	ush to the aid o	of Scout
and Miss Pauling.	Heavy and Medic	pause and look at	t the Repeat Last	Food mons	ter with	≟motion
in their eyes.]						
Heavy: [Turning t	o the Medic] NOW	/, DOCTOR!				
[Medic looks at th	e Heavy, then flips	s the handle of his	Weapon	. The healing b	eam latches on	ito the
Heavy, and the	Weapon	Verb Present ends in S	with energy	as the ÜberCha	arge is deployed	d. Heavy
revs his	on up and	Verb Present ends in S	towards the _	Repeat Last Foo	d monster	r,
Verb Present ends in	his weap	on. The Pyro can	also be seen	Verb Present ends in I	ng the mo	onster in
Noun Plural	It smashes the	Land Formation	with aPat	t of Body , Ca	usingNoun	<u>to</u>
come tumbling do	wn on the Heavy,	who endures the o	lebris pounding d	own on his	Part of Body]

[Cut to a shot of Miss Pauling water	ching the battle. T	he Pyro can b	be seenve	erb Present ends in ING	back to the
battle, having presumably been	Verb Past Tense	_ by the	Repeat Last Food	monster. Miss	s Pauling steps
forward and turns to look at the	Repeat Last Noun	The came	ra zooms in on	the top of the	Repeat
Last Noun where the words DAN	IGER: Repeat	Last Noun 2	are spray-painto	ed onto it. A look	of
appears on her fac	ce.]				
[Cut back to the battle, and the Pyr	O Verb Present er	onds in S On	one of the	Body Part Plural	. The
Repeat Last Food monster turn	ns his attention to	wards the Pyi	o, and immedi	ately has its mout	h filled with
It recoils in pain, le	etting out a loud _	Sound	Scout can be	seen Verb Pres	ent ends in
ING the Body Part Plural,	jumping onto on	e and using h	is makeshift w	eapon to	Base Form
one of the otherBody Part Plural	In the backgr	round, the He	avy and Medic	Verb Present ends	in S
forward while the Engineer and De	emoman stay behi	nd to build a	Noun	and lobNou	n Plural at
the Repeat Last Food monster	, respectively. Th	e Engineer	Verb Present ends	in S his	Contraption
with his, upgrading	it to Level	Number, al	nd he motions	for Demoman to _	Verb
Base Form .]					
[Miss Pauling has now removed th	e panel off of the	Noun	_ mechanism	of the Repeat La	ıst Noun ,
and can be seen	Verb Present ends in	ing with	the Noun P	ural . Scout, n	neanwhile, runs
up to the side of theRepeat Last Fo	monster monster	and slams his	Noun	_ into it. He then g	gets
Varh Past Tanca					

by a Repeat Last Part of Body and	S Verb Past Tense	into the air. T	he Sniper arrive	s at the battle,	and
after a brief moment of	t ends in ING , shoo	ots the Repeat La	sst Part of Body	holding Scout,	, freeing
him from its grasp. The monster thro	ws Scout at the Den	noman, and they b	othVerb Base	Form onto	the
ground. The Scout scrambles to his _	Body Part Plural	_ and rushes forwa	ard, but is stoppe	ed by an	
Verb Present ends in ING Spy.]					
Spy: I think it's going pretty well [I	He gives the Scout a	pat on the	urt of Bodyas ;	a cloud of	
Noun rolls over them.] Now	Command	! [He waves the S	Scout off and rur	ns forward into	battle.
Scout turns back to Miss Pauling.]					
Scout: Hey, Miss Pauling. Oh, I am s	o sorry				
Miss Pauling: [Looking up from the	Noun Plural	God, Scout, what	for? Pressing the	e one button y	ou're
never supposed to press? Do you hav	e any idea what's in	a Container	_ that [Miss P	auling spots th	ne
Noun on Scout's Part of E	ody]Oh, oh!	Give me your	Repeat Last Noun	! [She hold:	s her
hand outAdverb]					
Scout: Yeah. Exactly! [He removes t	ne <u>Repeat Last Noun</u>	from his	Repeat Last Part of B	ody and g	ives it
to Miss Pauling] See, that is where th	is all starts! No, act	ually, wait			

[The Scout is interrupted by a, and the Soldier verb Present ends in S into the
and lands on the ground.]
Soldier: [Adverb] HA HA HA! I Past Tense Verb Base Form Repeat Last Food!
[Soldier is by a by a epeat Last Part of Body, dragged over towards the monster, and then
thrown into a pile of In the distance, a
both the Pyro and the Demoman as the Engineer Adverb Verb Present ends in S up to avoid another
Repeat Last Part of Body . The Sniper attempts to take another shot at the monster, but instead is
into the air by a that has grabbed a hold of the barrel of the
He gets swung to one side and loses his grip on his The Sniper
through the gravel briefly before getting back to his feet and taking out his
He's about to forward to attack the monster, but verb Present ends in
s as the RED Repeat Last Noun trundles into view.]
Scout:so that brings me to the point of this story, which is I like you, and you should probably be Verb Present ends in ING for this
[In the background, the Medic rushed forward to heal the Pyro, who has been verb Past rushed forward to heal the Pyro, who has been verb Past rushed forward to heal the Pyro, who has been verb Past rushed forward to heal the Pyro, who has been verb Past rushed forward to heal the Pyro, who has been verb Past rushed forward to heal the Pyro, who has been verb Past rushed forward to heal the Pyro, who has been verb Past rushed forward to heal the Pyro, who has been verb Past rushed forward to heal the Pyro, who has been verb Past rushed forward to heal the Pyro, who has been verb Past rushed forward to heal the Pyro, who has been verb Past rushed forward to heal the Pyro, who has been verb Past rushed forward rush rushed forward rush rushed rush

by anotherRepeat Last Part of Body]			
Miss Pauling: GUYS! Verb Base Form THE	Part of Building Plural	! [She points at the	tion
they just exited from.]			
[Engineer looks at her, then Verb Present ends in S h	is Contraption	, which is now Level	
Number, to Verb Base Form into the	Repeat Last Location	The Medic Verb Present ends	in
in front of the camera as it focuses back on Scot	nt and Miss Pauling.]		
Scout: Miss Pauling. Look, my last few hours I just was	nted		
[The monster grabs a hold of the	Repeat Last Noun	and swings it around in th	e air. It
lets out another]			
Heavy: [Struggling to keep the blast doors open]	Command !		
Scout: Um, never mind			
Miss Pauling:!			

[The two rush towards the, but they get cut off by the payload	
being thrown at the blast doors, bending them and denying them access.]	
Scout: Oh God	
[They back up towards the blast doors as the Repeat Last Food monster Verb Present ends in S to	wards
them A large fire has broken out behind it. Cut to a close-up of Scout and Miss Pauling.	. Scout
is busy searching for an while Miss Pauling has a look of on her face. Se	cout
grabs a hold of her and yanks her off to one side as the monster knocks the	
Repeat Last Noun around. They take shelter behind it. Scout looks at the monster, which lets out a looks at the monster, which lets out a looks at the monster.	ong
	llowed
earlier is seen	s the
Repeat Last Animal Verb Present ends in S away.	
[Miss Pauling looks Scout in the Part of Body Plural, grabs a hold of his Part of Body, and give	es him a
of approval. She lets out a as one of the Repeat Last Food monst	ter's
Body Part Plural slams into the ground. Scout grabs a hold of her and, making use of the Physical	1
Activity moves he learned from Spy . They stop as he verb Present ends in S her and looks at he	er. She
Repeat Last Verb Present ends in S back at him for a few moments, then Repeat Last Verb Present ends in S	an
oncoming	

Repeat Last Part of Body	with the	Weapon	in her hand. He _	Verb Present ends in S	her back onto he
Body Part Plural	and the two start _	Verb Presen	t ends in ING]		
[Cut to a close-up of	he timer, which tio	cks down to _	Number	Unit of Time Plural	Scout and Miss
Pauling Verb Base I	orm at the	Repeat Last Food	monster as	she lets out a	Sound . The timer
ticks down to	mber Unit	of Time as	s they leap straight	into the open	Repeat Last Part of Body
of the monster. It clos	es itsRepeat Las	t Part of Body	_ as theRepea	t Last Noun explo	odes. A
Adjective	Noun can b	e seen	erb Present ends in ING	the monster, th	en the screen cuts to
black.]					

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.